Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake £5.95

H
am £9.95 Treacle Sponge Pudding  £5.95

Cheese £9.95 Pudd

T [ars £9.95 Ja.m Sponge udd!ng £5.95

Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce £9.95 Sticky Toffee Pudding £5.95

Hot Roast Beef & Horseradish £9.95 Chocolate Sponge Pudding £5.95

40z Steak Baguette with mushroom & onion £9.95 Spotted Dick £5.95
Homemade Apple Pie £5.95
Homemade Cherry Pie £5.95

Tuna Melt £9.95 Blackberry Pie

Brie & Red Onion Chutney £9.95 All of the above served with
custard, cream or ice cream

Ham & Cheese £9.95

Bacon & Brie £9.95 Homemade Trifle 2L
Selection of Vanilla, £4.50
Strawberry and
Chocolate Ice Cream

Sweet Potato Fries £3.75 g2 Gl o7 Ghilllen £2.50

Seasoned Fries £3.50

Chips, Cheese & Bacon £7.95

Wedges, Cheese & Bacon £7.95

Nachos, Cheese & Bacon £6.95

Chips & Homemade Chilli-con-Carne £7.95

Wedges & Homemade Chilli-con-Carne £7.95

Nachos & Homemade Chilli-con-Carne £7.95

Garlic & Herb Slices x3 £3.95

Garlic & Herb Slices & Cheese x3 £4.50 Just Eat Available

Battered Onion Rings x6 £3.50

Chips / Skinny Fries £3.00

Beans @ £2.00

Pepper Sauce £3.25

Gravy £1.50 Why not treat someone' to a meal?

e BBy 05 VOUCHERS AVAILABLE

Side Salad £3.95 92 Eastern Esplanade

Southend-on-Sea
Homemade Coleslaw £3.50 Essex SS1 2YP
Bowl of Mixed Olives (%) £3.50 Tel: 01702 467152

@ GLUTEN FREE



Classic Prawn Cocktail
Served with crisp salad & brown bread

Tender Chicken Strips with BBQ dip
Soup of the Day

Served with a crusty baguette

Garlic Breaded Mushrooms x6
Served with garlic mayo & crisp salad

Breaded Crab Claws x4

Served with sweet chilli dip

Pate & Toast

Fishcake x2
With salad and sweet chilli dip

Halloumi Fries & Sweet Chilli Dip x6

£7.95

£7.95
£7.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95
£6.95

£6.50

Sharing Cheeseboard £25.00

A selection of cheeses, homemade chutney, Branston

pickle, crusty baguette & apple

Chilli-con-Carne & Mayo
Cheese & Beans
Cheese & Coleslaw

Tuna Mayo
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce

Chargrilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Prawn Salad
Scampi Salad

Badboy Burger
Vegetarian Lasagne
Vegetarian Curry

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£10.95

£13.95
£13.95
£13.95

£12.95
£12.95
£10.95

Traditional Hand-Battered Cod, Chips
& Mushy Peas

Traditional Roast of the Day (Excluding Sundays)
Wholetail Scampi & Chips with peas & tartar sauce
Homemade 100% Fish Finger Bap

With chips & Homemade tartar sauce
Homemade Tender Braised Steak with mash & veg

Fiery Chicken Burger with seasoned chips
Homemade Lasagne With chips & salad
Honey Roast Ham, Egg & Chips
Double Sausage, Egg & Chips
Lamb’s Liver & Bacon With mash & peas

Homemade Steak & Ale Pie With mash & peas
Homemade Steak & Kidney Pie with mash & peas
Homemade Cottage Pie With chips & peas
Homemade Curry of the Week With rice & popadom
Homemade Chilli-con-Carne with rice & nachos
Homemade Spaghetti Bolognese

Minted Lamb Shank, Mash & Peas

Giant Yorkshire, Sausage, Mash, Onions
& Gravy

Ham Ploughman’s
Cheese Ploughman’s
Ham & Cheese Ploughman’s

Barbecue Spare Ribs, Chips, Salad &
Homemade Coleslaw

Crispy Chicken Wrap

With caesar or piri piri sauce, chips & salad

Small £10.95
Large £14.95

£10.95
£14.95

£9.95

£12.95
£11.95
£13.95
£11.95

£9.95
£11.95

£12.95
£12.95
£11.95
£10.95

£9.95
£9.95
£16.95
£9.95

£11.95
£11.95
£13.95
£12.95

£11.95

8oz Sirloin Steak £15.95
With chips, peas, tomatoes, onion rings and peppercorn sauce

Castle Club Sandwich £13.95
With chargrilled chicken breast, bacon, salad, chips & coleslaw

Castle Chargrilled Cheese Burger £9.95
With chips & salad

Double Decker Chargrilled Castle Burger £14.95
With 2 Burgers, Cheese, Onions, Onion Rings & Chips

Chargrilled Chicken Burger £12.95
With chips & salad

Chargrilled Piri Piri Chicken Breast £15.95
with 1/2 Rack of BBQ Ribs

With chips, salad and homemade coleslaw

Marinated Chicken Skewers x2 £12.95
With rice & salad

8oz Gammon Steak £12.95
With egg, chips & peas

Bigfoot £9.95

Giant sausage in baguette with fried onion & chips

Every Thursday 8oz Rump Steak £11.00

Homemade Sunday Carvery £15.00

including Starter & Selection of Roast Meats & Vegetables

Vegetarian Option Available

Upgrade your dinner to sweet potato fries

or jacket potato for an extra £2.00

Attention: Some of our products may contain allergens
such as nuts, dairy, eggs, soy, wheat, and other potential
allergens. Additionally, these products may have come

into contact with these allergens during production. Please
review the ingredient list and allergen information provided
for each product, and exercise caution if you have any
concerns or questions regarding allergens, please feel free
to ask our staff for assistance.
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