Freshly made to order Sandwiches or Baguettes

Ham	£9.95
Cheese	£9.95
Tuna Mayo	£9.95
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce	£9.95
Hot Roast Beef & Horseradish	£9.95
4oz Steak Baguette With mushroom & onion	£9.95

Paninis

All served with Skinny Fries

Tuna Melt	
Brie & Red Onion Chutney	
Ham & Cheese	
Bacon & Brie	C. BRID



£9.95 £9.95 £9.95

£9.95

£3.75 £3.50 £7.95

£7.95

£6.95 £7.95 £7.95

£7.95

£3.95

£4.50

Snacks

Sweet Potato Fries
Seasoned Fries
Chips, Cheese & Bacon
Wedges, Cheese & Bacon
Nachos, Cheese & Bacon
Chips & Homemade Chilli-con-Carne
Wedges & Homemade Chilli-con-Carne
Nachos & Homemade Chilli-con-Carne
Garlic & Herb Slices x3
Garlic & Herb Slices & Cheese x3

Extras

Battered Onion Rings x6	£3.50
Chips / Skinny Fries	£3.00
Beans 🛞	£2.00
Pepper Sauce	£3.25
Gravy	£1.50
Bread & Butter	£1.50
Side Salad	£3.95
Homemade Coleslaw 🛞	£3.50
Bowl of Mixed Olives 鯼	£3.50

Desserts

Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake	£5.95	
Treacle Sponge Pudding	£5.95	194 I.
Jam Sponge Pudding	£5.95	11/1
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£5.95	
Chocolate Sponge Pudding	£5.95	CS 1/11.
Spotted Dick	£5.95	114
Homemade Apple Pie	£5.95	11
Homemade Cherry Pie	£5.95	
Homemade Apple and Blackberry Pie	£5.95	
All of the above served with custard, cream or ice cream		
Homemade Trifle	£5.95	
Selection of Vanilla,	£4.50	
Strawberry and		11-1
Chocolate Ice Cream	00.50	12/
Ice Cream for Children	£2.50	4.80
JUST EAT	Just	Eat
Tho	\mathbf{C}	
IND		











The Castle

92 Eastern Esplanade Southend-on-Sea Essex SS1 2YP Tel: 01702 467152



The Castle Food Available All Day

Why not treat someone to a meal? **VOUCHERS AVAILABLE**

> Menu Tel: 01702 467152 www.thecastlesouthend.co.uk



Starters

Classic Prawn Cocktail Served with crisp salad & brown bread	£7.95
Tender Chicken Strips <i>With BBQ dip</i> Soup of the Day	£7.95 £7.95
Served with a crusty baguette Garlic Breaded Mushrooms x6 Served with garlic mayo & crisp salad	£6.95
Breaded Crab Claws x4 Served with sweet chilli dip	£7.95
Pate & Toast	£6.95
Fishcake x2 With salad and sweet chilli dip	£6.95
Halloumi Fries & Sweet Chilli Dip x6	£6.50

Sharing Cheeseboard £25.00

A selection of cheeses, homemade chutney, Branston pickle, crusty baguette & apple

Oven-cooked fully loaded jackets	
Chilli-con-Carne & Mayo 🛞	£9.95
Cheese & Beans 🛞	£9.95
Cheese & Coleslaw 🛞	£9.95
Tuna Mayo 🛞	£9.95
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce 🧭 🚽 🗄	£10.95
Salads	
Chargrilled Chicken Caesar Salad	£13.95
Prawn Salad	£13.95
Scampi Salad	£13.95
Vegetarian	
Badboy Burger	£12.95
Vegetarian Lasagne	£12.95
Vegetarian Curry	£10.95



Mains

Traditional Hand-Battered Cod, Chips & Mushy Peas	Small £10.95 Large £14.95
Traditional Roast of the Day (Excluding Sundays)	£10.95
Wholetail Scampi & Chips With peas & tartar sauce	£14.95
Homemade 100% Fish Finger Bap With chips & Homemade tartar sauce	£9.95
Homemade Tender Braised Steak With mash & v	eg £12.95
Fiery Chicken Burger With seasoned chips	£11.95
Homemade Lasagne With chips & salad	£13.95
Honey Roast Ham, Egg & Chips	£11.95
Double Sausage, Egg & Chips	£9.95
Lamb's Liver & Bacon With mash & peas	£11.95
	AND ADDRESS OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRI





Homemade Steak & Ale Pie With mash & peas	£12.95
Homemade Steak & Kidney Pie With mash & peas	£12.95
Homemade Cottage Pie With chips & peas	£11.95
Homemade Curry of the Week With rice & popadom	£10.95
Homemade Chilli-con-Carne With rice & nachos	£9.95
Homemade Spaghetti Bolognese	£9.95
Minted Lamb Shank, Mash & Peas	£16.95
Giant Yorkshire, Sausage, Mash, Onions & Gravy	£9.95
Ham Ploughman's	£11.95
Cheese Ploughman's	£11.95
Ham & Cheese Ploughman's	£13.95
Barbecue Spare Ribs, Chips, Salad & Homemade Coleslaw	£12.95
Crispy Chicken Wrap With caesar or piri piri sauce, chips & salad	£11.95



The Grill

Every Thursday 8oz Rump Steak £11.00

Homemade Sunday Carvery £15.00 including Starter & Selection of Roast Meats & Vegetables Vegetarian Option Available



Attention: Some of our products may contain allergens such as nuts, dairy, eggs, soy, wheat, and other potential allergens. Additionally, these products may have come into contact with these allergens during production. Please review the ingredient list and allergen information provided for each product, and exercise caution if you have any concerns or questions regarding allergens, please feel free to ask our staff for assistance.

8oz Sirloin Steak With chips, peas, tomatoes, onion rings and peppercorn sauce	£15.95
Castle Club Sandwich With chargrilled chicken breast, bacon, salad, chips & coleslaw	£13.95
Castle Chargrilled Cheese Burger With chips & salad	£9.95
Double Decker Chargrilled Castle Burger With 2 Burgers, Cheese, Onions, Onion Rings & Chips	£14.95
Chargrilled Chicken Burger With chips & salad	£12.95
Chargrilled Piri Piri Chicken Breast with 1/2 Rack of BBQ Ribs With chips, salad and homemade coleslaw	£15.95
Marinated Chicken Skewers x2 With rice & salad	£12.95
8oz Gammon Steak With egg, chips & peas	£12.95
Bigfoot Giant sausage in baguette with fried onion & chips	£9.95

Upgrade your dinner to sweet potato fries or jacket potato for an extra £2.00

